
IMMIGRATION TO CANADA, APRIL TO JANUARY. COMPARED

'FISCAL YEAR 1913—1914■ 1912—1913

Percent
age of 

Increase
From the 

United 
States

1 Other
CountriesBritish TotalsTotalsBritishMonth

16%28,459
27,517
24,922
16,854

5,566
31,374
27,370
14,804
12,975
9,115
7,664
3,693
1,856

62,931
66,522
45,893
34,296
32,867
31,140
27,192
20,217
13,025
10,900

19,409 
21,170 
11,505 
8,340 
7,734 I 
7,501 
6,545 
6,006 
4,200 
3,238 

_____
95,648 344,983

21,194
18,101
13,748
12,567
13,309

April....................
May..............
June.....................
Hy..................
August................
September.........
October.............
November.........
December.........
January.............

10%r
39%
19%

3% dec. 
21%» 
*5»
«%»
28%»
46% » ,

^ 31,

862
\

'l27.313 356,430 3% Inc.136,179118,826Total
> i

BANK CLEARING HOUSE RETURNSMONEY MARKETS

The following are the figures for the Canadian j Bank 
Clearing Houses for the weeks of April 10th, 19*3; April 2nd, 
1914; and April 9A, igui with percentage changes —

Apr. to, '13. Apr. 2, '14. Apr. 9» t4- Ch g %
... $53.228,99* 846.855.21$ 650.558,053 —
... 44,391.036 39.6oo.334 44.974,647 +
... 27.746,644 21,702,766 24,110,918 — 13-1

9,076,18-2 8,669,308 —1 16.2
3,356,463 4,478,965 + 26
3,202,016 3.610,751 ~* "•$
3,907,894 S.2SS.346 + 3404
2,749.616 2,9961383 —f.11.0
2.447.399 2,534.308 — 246
2,705.682 3,358.i39 -ff 9 6
1.753.551 2,182,493
1,943.520 2,160,537 + 16 I

1,478.325 — 26.8 
1.855.518 > 
«,521.693 
1,023,865 

738.790
6851250 -4 3-°9

Messrs. Ole rebrook and Cronyn, exchange and bond broker». Toronto, report 
exchange rates aa follows —

Between Banks
: Counter

X to 
X to

Sellers
3-12 p.m. 
10c p-m.

9 7-32

Buyer» 
.1-16 pm 8N. Y.funds.....................

Mont, funds................
. Sterling, 60 days’ 

sight............................

Dio- demand..................... - -- „ „ -,
Cable trans.......................... *h
Sterling-

«days’ sight^.......... j-..........................
Sdl tnodney"nd Toronto. 6 per cent »«■* of Bagtilnd rate. 3 per cent. 

Open market discount rate in London for short bills. 11 per cen

Par SOIMontreal9 7-16
to 9 9-16 
•H to Ip

10 to IOX
Posted

9 3-19 3Toronto 
Winnipeg 
Vancouver . - 10,355,246
Calgary -----
Edmonton ...
Ottawa -----
Hamilton 
Victoria ....
Quebec 
Regina .
Halifax 
Saskatoon 
London
St. John ------
Moose Jaw ..
Fort William 
Brantford 
Brandon '... J 
Lethbridge 
New Westmin-

9yi9 19-32

>« * 4.363>968
4,082,992
3,920,576
3,392,682
3,363,994 
3,063,262 
2,193,872 
1,854.421 
2,019,461 
1,849.076 
1.569,339 
I.t6$,523 

870,799 
707,122 

‘ 528,680 
481,586

4 88
i

. ;RAILWAY EARNINGS

' The following ate the railway earnings during the first 
week of April for the years 1914 and 1913:—

Canadian Pacific Railway.

1914.
$2,237.000

5t
!

1,124.007 
1,666,420 
1.255.797 

826,382
634.715 
522,057
621,936 ' 542,284 -ft 2.5

' 451.455 -^1722

29
29

—i. 12 I
3 6Increase or 

decrease. 
— $386,000

. .
1 1913 1 ■$2.623,000April 7 354.055-

456.466 — 272Grand Trunk Railway.
$1,024,125

388,822627,815ster
+ $ 17.235$1,041.36»April 7 ,$171.777.991 $146(694.838 $163,643,404 *-*- 4-7 

381,086 416,459Total 
Medicine HatCanadian Northern Railway.

$ 392,600
: ♦— $ 21.600April 7 $ 371.000

‘/Send in vour money, all you can spare, and make the 
•h rd up’ man a wealthy man," says an advertisement of 
an Alberta oil company’s stork offering _

Temlskamlng and Northern Ontario.
$ 38,662 - $ 221April 7 $ 38,441

1

.,i

93,9.38

From the 
United 
States
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Montreal Stock Exchange (Unlisted) 
Dominion Government Revenue 
Winnipeg Stock Exchange 
Canadian Sécurités in London 
Trade of Canada
Chartered Banks' Latest Statement 
Montreal Stock Exchange (Listed) 
Toronto Stock Exchange 
Vancouver Stock Exchange

Immigration Statistics 
Money Market Reports 
Bank. Clearings 
Railroad Earnings 
Wholesale and Retail Prices 
Building Permits
Dominion Government Savings Banks 
Post Office Savings Banks

>
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other
Countries
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£2,028
27,251
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